Edward Casso

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1040

Designate September 11 As State Holiday

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1012
HB11-1079
HB11-1135
HB11-1157
HJR11-1017
SB11-132
SB11-188
SJR11-048

Unaffiliated Electors To Vote In Primary
Reduce Youth Homelessness

Reform Regulation Of Bail Bonding Agents
Diesel Inspection Program Exemption
Balanced Budget Constitutional Amendment
Charter School Cap Constr Financing
Charter Sch Moral Obligation Oversight
Colorado Charter Schools Week

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1070
HB10-1106
HB10-1134
HB10-1241
HB10-1281
SB10-037

SB10-179

Safety In Day Treatment Centers

Child Welfare Adoption Multiethnic Act
Racing Pari-mutuel Wager Interstate Comp
Register Fire Suppress Sprinkler Fitters
Telco VolP Wireless Dereg Basic Service
Horse Racing Owner Breeder Admin Fee
Voting Rights Persons In Crim Jus System

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1045
HB09-1170
HB09-1244
HB09-1262
HB09-1263
HB09-1338
SB09-174
SB09-176
SB09-180
SB09-253

September 11th Optional State Holiday
Unemployment Insurance Employee Lockout
PUC Deregulate Trucking Motor Carriers
Issue Summons Instead Of Arrest Warrant
Time Deductions Corrections County Jail
State Insurance Law Comply Federal Law
Horse & Greyhound Racing Regulation
Charter School District Bond Elections
Firefighter & Law Enf Collective Bargain
Utility Relocate Cost Recovery

2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1019
HB08-1156

Transfer Ed Records For Foster Children
Changes Juvenile Parole

Postponed Indefinitely

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Vetoed by Governor
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely

Postponed Indefinitely
Vetoed by Governor
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Vetoed by Governor
Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Signed into Law



2008 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HB08-1171
SB08-020
SB08-021
SB08-040
SB08-240

Purchase Price Exclude Fed Excise Tax
Ute Students In Dual Enrollment Prog
English Competency Pilot Program
Online Voter Registration

Change Voter Registration Record Online

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1052
HB07-1077
HBO07-1112
HB07-1205
HB07-1284
HB07-1287
HJR07-1026
SB07-148

State Ballot Issue Disclosure

Tutoring Services Providers Standards
Parity Hlth Ins Coverage Mental lliness
Laden Truck Trailer

Exception Of Certain CSAP Scores
Parental Choice Exempt Child From CSAPs
Cesar Chavez Day

Fast College Fast Jobs Program

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost
Postponed Indefinitely

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Signed into Law



